Motorola Claims

Claimant Name

Claim Number

EXHIBIT B

Unsecured
Claim Amount
Stated in POC

Description

Estimated General Unsecured Claim

for Stock Distribution Reserve

MOTOROLA, INC.

MOTOROLA, INC.

MOTOROLA, INC.

MOTOROLA, INC.

MOTOROLA ELECTRONICS PTE LTD (DON'T
MOTOROLA GMBH PCS

MOTOROLA INDUSTRIAL LTDA - CIG
MOTOROLA PLANTATION

MOTOROLA, INC.

MOTOROLA INC.

MOTOROLA INC.

MOTOROLA INC

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA INC

HANGZHOU MOTOROLA CELLUAR EQUIPMENT
HANGZHOU MOTOROLA TECHNOLOGIES LTD
MOTOROLA (MCG)

MOTOROLA CHINA ELECTRONICS LTD
MOTOROLA COMMUNICATION ISRAEL
MOTOROLA CONNECTED HOME SOLUTIONS
MOTOROLA ELECTRONICS PTE LTD (DON'T USE)
MOTOROLA ESG/IESS

MOTOROLA GMBH

MOTOROLA INC

MOTOROLA INDUSTRIAL LTDA - CIG
MOTOROLA PLANTATION

MOTOROLA TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD
MOTOROLA TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD
MOTOROLA TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD
MOTOROLA TRADING CENTER PTE LTD
MTC-SINGAPORE MOTOROLA TRADING CENTER
MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA CSID

MOTOROLA CSID

MOTOROLA CSID

MOTOROLA CSID

MOTOROLA CSID

MOTOROLA WSD

MOTOROLA WSD

MOTOROLA WSD

MOTOROLA WSD

MOTOROLA WSD

MOTOROLA, INC.

MOTOROLA, INC.

MOTOROLA, INC.

* $3 million aggregate reserve for all claims of Motorola Inc. and its affiliates.

981
982
1029
1151
975
977
978
979
976
968
969
972
970
973
983
985
990
994
996
998
992
999
1000
1002
1003
1007
1025
1026
1027
987
1010
1014
1006
1015
1016
1017
1018
1004
1005
1019
1020
1021
1030
1008
980

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
$3,000,000
Unknown
Unknown

Alliacense indemnification
Alliacense indemnification
Fast Memory v Spansion
Fast Memory v Spansion
General contract claim
General contract claim
General contract claim
General contract claim
Logistics warehouse
Non Disclosure

Non Disclosure

Non Disclosure
Outbound customer license
Outbound customer license
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty
Product Warranty

Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Sale order obligation
Tessera litigation
Wi-LAN litigation
Rambus patent portfolio

1/1

Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*
Aggregate reserve of $3 million*



