Motorola Claims

## EXHIBIT B

		Unsecured		
Claimant Name	Claim Number	Claim Amount Stated in POC	Description	Estimated General Unsecured Claim for Stock Distribution Reserve
MOTOROLA, INC.	981	Unknown	Alliacense indemnification	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA, INC.	982	Unknown	Alliacense indemnification	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA, INC.	1029	Unknown	Fast Memory v Spansion	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA, INC.	1151	Unknown	Fast Memory v Spansion	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA ELECTRONICS PTE LTD (DON'T	975	Unknown	General contract claim	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA GMBH PCS	977	Unknown	General contract claim	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA INDUSTRIAL LTDA - CIG	978	Unknown	General contract claim	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA PLANTATION	979	Unknown	General contract claim	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA, INC.	976	Unknown	Logistics warehouse	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA, INC.	968	Unknown	Non Disclosure	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA INC.	969	Unknown	Non Disclosure	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA INC	972	Unknown	Non Disclosure	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA	972 970	Unknown	Outbound customer license	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA MOTOROLA INC	973	Unknown	Outbound customer license	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
HANGZHOU MOTOROLA CELLUAR EQUIPMENT	983			
	963 985	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
HANGZHOU MOTOROLA TECHNOLOGIES LTD		Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
	990	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA CHINA ELECTRONICS LTD	994	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA COMMUNICATION ISRAEL	996	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA CONNECTED HOME SOLUTIONS	998	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA ELECTRONICS PTE LTD (DON'T USE)	992	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA ESG/IESS	999	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA GMBH	1000	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA INC	1002	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA INDUSTRIAL LTDA - CIG	1003	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA PLANTATION	1007	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD	1025	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD	1026	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD	1027	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA TRADING CENTER PTE LTD	987	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MTC-SINGAPORE MOTOROLA TRADING CENTER	1010	Unknown	Product Warranty	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA	1014	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA CSID	1006	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA CSID	1015	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA CSID	1016	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA CSID	1017	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA CSID	1018	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA WSD	1004	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA WSD	1005	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA WSD	1019	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA WSD	1020	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA WSD	1021	Unknown	Sale order obligation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA, INC.	1030	\$3,000,000	Tessera litigation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA, INC.	1008	Unknown	Wi-LAN litigation	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*
MOTOROLA, INC.	980	Unknown	Rambus patent portfolio	Aggregate reserve of \$3 million*

\* \$3 million aggregate reserve for all claims of Motorola Inc. and its affiliates.